	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA028MDDT8
	ZA028MDDT8 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA028MDDT8
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 16-28VAC 65-75DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 41.64000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA028MDDT8 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA028MDDT8  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-DHL Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V D 4000MAH
1451-29BK3 Hammond Manufacturing  COVER FOR CHASSIS 10X12X5.2" BLK
SH196S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  MINI-MZR SHLD SKT STR SGL END
673S3PS2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 3POS FEMALE/MALE 2M
C7FFS-3710M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFP37S/AE37M/CFP37S
0152660089 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 229 TYPEA 8POS
0210390573 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 1MM 38POS
1589473-5 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 9POS 30AWG 20IN
C2RXS-1636M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR16S/AE16M/X
H3BWH-6036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR60H/AE60M/HPL60H
A1CXG-4036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC40G/ AE40M / X
H1BXS-3436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR34S/AE34G/X
C1103.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C/22 RG59/U CL2/CATV 500'
C1362.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SPKR WIRE BLK 5000RL
SNGS-2B Essentra Components  GROMMET EDGE SLOT NYLON BLACK
SJ-3527N (BLACK) 1" 3M  LOOP PRESS BACK 1" X 50YD BLACK
JP131SBC50RB-L2 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
F221V1/16 RD103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/16 RED 25X4'
H100X165H3T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
TSR3FW-33 HellermannTyton  INTERNAL CORNER - 1-3/4"
R11-62F-5.00A-28681-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LEL111-31449-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
CELHPK11-1RS4-32537-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTE-1-1REC4R-33163-125S Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1110-F112-P1M1-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
T13-211R-20 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 277VAC 28VDC
1492-CB2F015 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 1.5A 480VAC 65VDC
157.5916.5631 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 60 9MM 63A
LA30QS4004 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 400A 300VAC
37011600410 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 250VAC 1.6A RADIAL
023003.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO IND 2AG 3.5A AXL
15KPA100C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 100VWM 169.37VC AXIAL
BZW04-48-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC DO204AL
SMBJ9.0CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMB
MP4KE16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC DO41
15KPA64E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 64VWM R6
1.5KE250AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC AXIAL
ERZ-E05A391CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 351V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
0070.3021.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 47V 500A DISC 7MM
V420LTX20A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	ZA028MDDT8  keywords
	    	ZA028MDDT8
	ZA028MDDT8  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA028MDDT8  pdf
	ZA028MDDT8  datasheet
	ZA028MDDT8  price
	ZA028MDDT8  distributor
	electronic components ZA028MDDT8
	ZA028MDDT8  Audio Products
	ZA028MDDT8  Buzzers
	ZA028MDDT8  BUZZER 16-28VAC 65-75DB PNL
	ZA028MDDT8
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .